4 BENZING Live/

11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
15:

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii

Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas Porumbei

Por.

| Sosire
|Data Ora

[17.
[17.
[17.09
[17.09
[17.09
09
09
09

09
09

[17.
[17.
[17.
[17.
[17.
[17.
[17.
[17.

Concurs 0l.Jaroslaw3

Latitudine 0°0'0"s

Distanta : 0 km

Cod columbofil: 740797

Latitudine : 47° 35" 1.09' N

Ceas Atomic 14.09.2025 15:22:15 GPS
Ceas Porumbei 14.09.2025 15:22:15 40
Sincronizare 14.09.2025 15:22:15 GPS +3h
Por. imbarcati: 17

Nr. | Serie inel |Col. |Nr.inel
crt | | | senzor
001 |[RO 25 0000030F | |DB1725E2
002 |[RO 25 0000005F | | DB16AC4C
003 |[RO 25 0100147F | |DB1725CA
004 |[RO 25 0000020M | | DBODF088
005 |RO 25 0000053F | | DB16ACS5B
006 |[RO 25 0000043F | |DB1725F8
007 |[RO 25 0000027M | | DBODF048
008 |[RO 25 0000009M | | DB16ACA4S
009 |[RO 25 0000007F | |DB1725F5
010 |[RO 25 0100150F | | DB16ACSC
011 |[RO 25 0000029F | | DBODFO096
012 |[RO 25 0000006M | | DBODFO6GE
013 |[RO 25 0100145F | |DB102914
014 |[RO 25 0000038M | | DBODF040
015 |[RO 25 0000032F | | DB16AC4E
0l6c |[RO 25 0100153F | |DB1725F6
017 |[RO 25 0000003F | |DB1725F9
Semnaturi: Crescator Comisia control
Versiune SW: RO -1.17 Cod concurs:

BENZING Live
1: 20504560
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